
FIRST NAME LAST NAME  E-MAIL  TELEPHONE

ANACOSTIA HIGH SCHOOL Shatane Porter shatane.porter@dc.gov 202-698-2155
BALLOU STAY HIGH SCHOOL Lori Penn-Walthour lori.penn-walthour@dc.gov 202-645-3390
BENJAMIN BANNEKER ACADEMIC HIGH SCHOOL Anita Berger anita.berger@dc.gov 202-671-6320
CALVIN COOLIDGE HIGH SCHOOL Jada Langston jada.langston@dc.gov 202-671-6080
COLUMBIA HEIGHTS EDUCATION CAMPUS (CHEC) Britany Brown britany.brown@dc.gov 202-939-7700
DUKE ELLINGTON SCHOOL OF ARTS Cameron Van Patterson cvanpatterson@dc.gov 202-282-0123
EASTERN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Matthew Kennedy matthew.kennedy@dc.gov 202-698-4500
FRANCIS L CARDOZO HIGH SCHOOL Latasha Williams latasha.williams@dc.gov 202-673-7385
FRANK W BALLOU HIGH SCHOOL Jamanda Porter jamanda.porter@dc.gov 202-645-3390
HOWARD D WOODSON SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Ernesh Stewart ernesh.stewart@dc.gov 202-939-2030
LUKE C MOORE ACADEMY SHS Sheila Henderson sheilaa.henderson@dc.gov 202-281-3600
MCKINLEY TECHNOLOGY HIGH SCHOOL Tanisha Mason tanisha.mason@dc.gov 202-281-3950
PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL Gretchen Kimpson gretchen.kimpson@dc.gov 202-698-3762
PHELPS ACE HIGH SCHOOL Robin Ricks robin.ricks@dc.gov 202-729-4360
ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL Kelley Coble kelley.coble@dc.gov 202-576-6130
ROOSEVELT STAY HIGH SCHOOL @ MACFARLAND Shelley Woodson-Corely shelley.woodson-corley@dc.gov 202-576-8399
SCHOOL WITHOUT WALLS Shanna Young shanna.young@dc.gov 202-724-4841
WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN HIGH SCHOOL Pamela Ransome pamela.ransome@dc.gov 202-671-2101
WOODROW WILSON SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Maureen Thompson maureen.thompson@dc.gov 202-282-0120
YOUTH SERVICES CENTER SCHOOL Soncyree  Lee soncyreel.lee@dc.gov (202) 698-5978
DCPS INCARCERATED YOUTH PROGRAM Soncyree  Lee soncyreel.lee@dc.gov (202) 698-5978
CHOICE ACADEMY AT EMERY William Chiselom william.chiselom@dc.gov (202) 939-4350
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